Disclaimer

01/07/2021

This material is general in nature, is not personal and is to be used for informational purposes only. Ebony Cox Equine Services (ECES) accepts no responsibility for the accuracy or completeness of any material contained on this site.

Material on this site is made available on the understanding that Ebony Cox Equine Services (ECES) is not providing medical treatment (mental or physical), clinical or personal advice. Before relying on any of the material on this site, users should carefully evaluate its accuracy, currency, completeness, and relevance for their purposes and should obtain appropriate professional and medical advice.

It is recommended that before entering into and engaging the services of Ebony Cox Equine Services (ECES), that you may seek consult and advice from a licensed medical practitioner.

Views and recommendations of third parties, which may also be included on this site or discussed by Ebony Cox Equine Services (ECES) employees, directors, shareholders, do not necessarily reflect the views of Ebony Cox Equine Services (ECES), or indicate a commitment to a particular course of action. In some cases, the material may incorporate or summarise views, guidelines, or recommendations of third parties.

Links to other Internet sites are for your convenience. These links do not constitute endorsement of material at those sites, or any associated organisation, product, or service. Inclusion of links to a third-party platform provider does not imply endorsement of the provider or non-endorsement of providers not included.

Ebony Cox Equine Services (ECES) does not accept liability for any claims or losses arising directly or indirectly from services provided by third party platform providers.

Information provided by Ebony Cox Equine Services (ECES) about its services is considered to be true and correct at the time of publication. Changes in the circumstances after time of publication may impact on the accuracy of this information and Ebony Cox Equine Services (ECES) gives no assurance as to the accuracy of any information or advice contained.

Such material is assembled in good faith but does not necessarily reflect the considered views of Ebony Cox Equine Services (ECES) or indicate a commitment to a particular course of action.

This Disclaimer form's part and should be considered along with our Terms & Conditions.